Payment Advice

,WeWork Chromium Powai, Jogeshwari-Vikhroli Link Road,MUMBAI,400076 
,Maharashtra,India

20240227-AV99Payment Ref No.

27/02/2024Payment Posting Date

2000012713Payment Doc

KARNATAKA CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS FEDEPayee

27/02/2024Payment Date

526,661.47Amount

* FIVE LAKH TWENTY SIX THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED SIXTY ONE RUPEES FORTY SEVEN PAISE 
ONLY

Amount in Words

INRCurrency

Sr No. Type of Document Doc No Ref Doc Amount Currency TDS Payment Amt.

1 Credit Memo 1700066481 KBSD16504 -6,672.42 INR 5.96 -6,666.46

2 Invoice Payment 1900170492 KBSD16504 533,804.54 INR 476.61 533,327.93